LA CANTINE BEACH

DRINKS MENU



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 105

105 SPRITZ
Gin, Champagne, Lychee, Rose Water, Citrus, Soda

CAFE CASSIS

Licor 43, Creme de Cassis, Espresso

BRISE DE NICE
Gin, Triple Sec, Apple Elderflower, Citrus, Foam

BLANC TONIC
White Port, St. Germain Elderflower, Citrus, Tonic

TROPIC CANTINE
St.Barth Rum, Peach, Grapefruit, Basil, Gum, Citrus

MATCHA DE PLAGE
Tequila, Chamomile, Lychee, Green Matcha Soda

CHIT-CHAT

Vodka, Aperol, Passion fruit, Orange, Soda, Tonic

MELON
Whisky, Chocolate, Watermelon, Citrus

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS 105

LAGUNE
Green Apple, Almond, Citrus, Ginger Ale

PASSION FUSION

Passion Fruit, Vanilla, Aloe Vera, Citrus, Grapefruit Soda

COTE D’AZUR COOLER

Red Bull Watermelon, Cucumber, Ginger, Mint, Citrus

PLAGE PARADISE

Pineapple, Coco Lopez, Raspberry, Assam Black Tea, Citrus

Allour prices are in AED,

inclusive of 10% service

charge, 5% VAT & 7%

municipality fees 2
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WHITE SANGRIA ROSE SANGRIA RED SANGRIA
apple & mint grapefruit & berry orange & lemon
375 AED 375 AED 375 AED
JIMADOR PUNCH TITO’S PUNCH
orange & agave peach & lemon
415 AED 415 AED
BOMBAY PUNCH ST. BARTH PUNCH
lemon & watermelon elderflower & basil
415 AED 415 AED
PASSION WAVE 75 AED
Vodka, Passion Fruit, Grapefruit, Steviana, Soda
GIN GARDEN 75 AED
Gin, Basil, Cucumber, Lime, Steviana, Soda
AGAVE SUNSET 75 AED
Tequila, Strawberry, Lime, Agave, Soda
COCOPINE 75 AED

Rum, Pineapple, Orange, Red Bull Coconut & Berry




WINES SELECTION BY THE GLASS

Champagne Red
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL 190 GERARD BERTRAND NATURALYS MERLOT, FRANCE 85
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 210 CONCHA Y TORO GRAN RESERVA CARMENERE ORGANIC, CHILE 90
BOURGOGNE ROUGE, DOMAINE BOISSET, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 110
Rosé
Orange Wine
CHATEAU MINUTY, M DE MINUTY, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 90
ROSEBLOOD, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 100 GERARD BERTRAND, ORANGE GOLD, FRANCE 110
PEARL 100% ORGANIC, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 95
White
GERARD BERTRAND NATURALYS, CHARDONNAY, FRANCE 85
CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND 150
DOMAINE TRIMBACH, RIESLING, ALSACE 115
CORTE GIARA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY 90

All our prices are in AED,
inclusive of 10% service
charge, 5% VAT & 7%

municipality fees l'. 5



CHAMPAGNE ROSE WINES

Non Vintage 750ml  15L France 750ml  L5L 3L 6L
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL 950 1900 CHATEAU MINUTY, M DE MINUTY,
COTES DE PROVENCE 450 890
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 1100
ROSEBLOOD, COTES DE PROVENCE 490
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH 1250
. PEARL 100% ORGANIC, COTES DE PROVENCE 465
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH ROSE 1300
. CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL 610 1200 2490 4950
PERRIER-JOUET, GRAND BRUT 1350
OBELO, COTES DE PROVENCE 620
LAURENT PERRIER CUVVEE BRUT 1400
MIRAVAL, COTES DE PROVENCE 675
RUINART, BLANC DE BLANCS 2090 4150
. CHATEAU MINUTY ROSE ET OR 795 1580 3090
RUINART, ROSE 2200
PASCATI CUVEE DIAMANTE 1200
LAURENT PERRIER, CUVEE ROSE 2650 5250
CHATEAU D’ESCLANS GARRUS 3200
KRUG NV 4900
Vintage 750m1
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE 4450
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 5250
LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL 6950
DOM PERIGNON ROSE 8465
LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL ROSE 9950

All our prices are in AED,

inclusive of 10% service

charge, 5% VAT & 7%

municipality fees 6



WHITE WINE

Chardonnay - France

GERARD BERTRAND, NATURALYS

J. MOREAU & FILLS. PETIT CHABLIS

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY, LOUIS LATOUR

GERARD BERTRAND, DOMAINE DE L’AIGLE

CHABLIS IER CRU VAILLONS RAOUL GAUTHERIN, 2022
MEURSAULT CLOS DU CROMIN, MAISON LOUIS JADOT, 2020
CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE, J. PRIEUR

CHEVALIER MONTRACHET GRAND CRU, LES DEMOISELLES, 2019

Bordeaux — France

CLARENDELLE BLANC, DOMAINE CLARENCE DILLON
SEMILLON BLEND, AILE D’ARGENT, MOUTON-ROTHSCHILD, 2013
SEMILLON BLEND, DOMAINE DE CHEVALIER BLANC, 2013
SAUVIGNON BLANC BLEND, CHATEAU HAUT-BRION BLANC, 2013

All our prices are in AED,

inclusive of 10% service

charge, 5% VAT & 7%

municipality fees 8

415
590
690
950

1040
2150
6965
13000

625
3150
3450
9600

New World

PICPOUL, GERARD BERTRAND, FRANCE

CHENIN BLANC, SERIOUSLY COOL, SOUTH AFRICA

ALPHA ESTATE MALAGOUZIA, GREECE

RIESLING, PETER LEHMAN, EDEN VALLEY, AUSTRALIA
CHARDONNAY, CRAGGY RANGE, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
SAUVIGNON BLANC, ATARAXIA, STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA
CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
CIGALUS BLANC, GERARD BERTRAND, FRANCE

DOG POINT, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

MASSAYA BLANC, LEBANON

CLOUDY BAY, CHARDONNAY, MALBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

LA CREMA, CHARDONNAY, SONOMA COAST, USA

Sauvignon Blanc - France

POUILLY-FUME, ANDRE DEZAT
POUILLY-FUME, LADOUCETTE
POUILLY-FUME, BARON DE L
NATURALYS, GERARD BERTRAND

490
460
470
495
740
580
740
1090
930
450
1025
990

690
1250
2850
415



Dry, Mineral & Fruity

PINOT GRIGIO, CORTE GIARA, FRIULLI VENETO, ITALY
GAVI DEI GAVI, LA SCOLCA, PIEDMONT, VALENTINO, ITALY
PINOT GRIGIO, JERMANN, FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY
GAVI DEI GAVI, BLACK LABEL, LA SCOLCA

Aromatic Grapes — France

RIESLING, DOMAINE TRIMBACH, ALSACE

GENTIL, HUGEL, ALSACE

GEWURZTRAMINER, DOMAINE TRIMBACH, ALSACE
RIESLING, AUGUST KESSELER, RHEINGAU

Allour prices are in AED,

inclusive of 10% service

charge, 5% VAT & 7%

municipality fees | O

440
515
1050
1290

595
715
715

550

RED WINES

France

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, DOMAINE BOISSET, 2021

SANTENAY IER CRU CLOS ROUSSEAU, JUSTIN GIRARDIN, 2020
MERCUREY LES CAUDROYES, DOMAINE MIA, 2020

FIXIN, DOMAINE CLEVALIER, 2019

ALOXE CORTON IER CRU LES VALOZIERES,
PARCELLAIRES DE SAULX, 2021

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, BENJAMIN LEROUX, 2018

LES LAURIERS DE ROTHSCHILD SAINT-EMILION, 2019

CHATEAU GLORIA, SAINT-JULIEN, 2015

CHATEAU TALBOT 4EME GRAND CRU CLASSE, SAINT-JULIEN, 2010
CHATEAU PONTET-CANET 5EME GRAND CRU CLASSE PAUILLAC, 2012

LE PETIT MOUTON 2ND WINE OF CHATEAU MOUTON
ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC, 2010

CHATEAU MARGAUX IER GRAND CRU CLASSE, 2007
GERARD BERTRAND, NATURALYS PINOT NOIR
GERARD BERTRAND, NATURALYS MERLOT

CROZES-HERMITAGE LES MEYSONNIERS ROUGE,
M.CHAPOUTIER, 2021

COTE-ROTIE, MON VILLAGE, STEPHANE OGIER, 2018
CLOS D’ORA GERARD BERTRAND LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, 2018

540
740
940
1220

2060
2350
615
1880
3650
4610

5890
14500
415
415

690
1710
4750



Southern Europe & New World

20 ALDEAS CONDADO HAZA, TEMPRANILLO

RIBERNA DEL DUERO, SPAIN, 2018 630
KTIMA BIBLIA CHORA PLAGIOS SIDEWAYS RED,

MERLOT PANGEON, GREECE, 2016 845
CENT’ANNI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG ITALY, 2019 980
SAN POLO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO TUSCANY, ITALY, 2018 1895
PIO CESARE, BAROLO PIEDMONT, ITALY, 2018 2100
GAJA, SITO MORESCO PIEDMONT, MAGNUM, ITALY, 2020 3850
COSSETTI BAROLO, PIEDMONT, ITALY 1090

CONCHA Y TORO GRAN RESERVA CARMENERE ORGANIC, CHILE, 2022 440
MASSAYA TERRASSES DE BAALBECK BEQAA VALLEY, LEBANON, 2020 670
AU BON CLIMAT, PINOT NOIR SANTA BARBARA, USA, 2022 840

OPUS ONE, BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD A
ND ROBERT MONDAVI, NAPA VALLEY, USA, 2016 9950

Bottled Beers

CORONA EXTRA - MEXICO 60
KIRIN ICHIBAN - JAPAN 63
NOAM - GERMANY 70
BIRRA MORETTI - ITALY 60

All our prices are in AED,

inclusive of 10% service

charge, 5% VAT & 7%

municipality fees I 2

ORANGE WINE

GERARD BERTRAND, ORANGE GOLD, FRANCE 720

Louis XIlI Grand Champagne Cognac

Each decanter is the life achievement of generations of cellar master. eaux-de-vies
of unparalleled smoothness, possessing notes of nutmeg, honey, dried fruit and
leather. Perfectly crafted, it is the pinnacle of Cognac.

Louis XIIl 16mL 1900
Louis XIIl 30mL 3400
Louis XIlIl 60mL 6200

Cognac / Armagnac (30ml)

HENNESSY VS 70
HENNESSY VSOP 95
REMY MARTIN VSOP 110
REMY MARTIN XO 295



Vodka (30ml)

TITO’S

NIKKA COFFEY VODKA
BELUGA NOBLE

GREY GOOSE

HAKU

BELUGA GOLD
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE ALTIUS

Gin (30ml)

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
NIKKA COFFEY GIN
GIN MARE
HENDRICK’S
TANQUERAY NO. TEN
THE BOTANIST
ROKU

MONKEY 47

KINOBI KYOTO
PORTOFINO

All our prices are in AED,
inclusive of 10% service
charge, 5% VAT & 7%
municipality fees

SPIRITS

60
65
75
80
70
210
80
200

60
65
70
70
70
70
75
95
105
70

Tequila / Mezcal (30ml)

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

PATRON ALTO

PATRON XO

PATRON EL CIELO
MEZCAL VERDE AMARAS

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZUL PLATA
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL ANEJO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CASAMIGOS CRISTALINO
VOLCAN BLANCO
VOLCAN REPOSADO
VOLCAN CRISTALINO
CLASE AZUL

DURANGO MEZCAL

60
85
105
115
300
95
210
75

110
120
135
380
195
280

850
75
90
110
120
75
85
100

595

Rum (30ml)

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 60
BACARDI 8 YEARS (CUBA) 70
ST. BARTH 65

RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS

(GUATEMALA) 110
RON ZACAPA XO

(GUATEMALA) 155
APPLETON ESTATE

21 YEARS (JAMAICA) 240
DICTADOR 12 YO 85
DICTADOR AURUM 180

Whisk(e)y (30ml)

BLENDED
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 80
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS 140

CHIVAS REGAL
21 YEARS ROYAL SALUTE 270

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLACK LABEL 75

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLUE LABEL 320

SINGLE MALTS

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL

GLENMORANGIE
NECTAR D’OR

THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS
THE MACALLAN 15 YEARS
THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS

LAGAVULIN 16
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS

AMERICAN WHISKEY
JACK DANIEL’S
MAKER ’S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE

JAPANESE WHISKY

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
TAKETSURU PURE MALT
HIBIKI HARMONY

THE YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN
NIKKA COFFEY MALT

70

95

120
230
370

195
70

60
60
75

85
85
125
295
80
80



Woater

EVIAN SPARKLING 750 ML
EVIAN STILL 750 ML

Coffee

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
DECAFFEINATED

CAPPUCCINO, LATTE,
AMERICANO

MILK ALTERNATIVES :
ALMOND / COCONUT / SOY / OAT

Matcha

MATCHA IRI GENMAICHA
ORGANIC MATCHA

KAGOSHIMA
Fruit Infusion

APPLE ELDERFLOWER

Green Tea

ORGANIC JASMINE
MAO JIAN

Black Tea

ASSAM BREAKFAST

All our prices are in AED,
inclusive of 10% service
charge, 5% VAT & 7%
municipality fees

40
40

26
30
30
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40

40

40

40

40

Herbal

ROOIBOS VANILLA
EARL GREY 40
RUSH HOUR BERRY 40

ORGANIC CHAMOMILE
COOLER 40

Fresh Juices

ORANGE, WATERMELON,
PINEAPPLE 40

Energy Drinks

RED BULL REGULAR 45

RED BULL SUGAR-FREE 45

RED BULL RED EDITION 45

RED BULL WHITE EDITION 45
Soft Drinks

ALL AED 32

COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA LIGHT,
COCA-COLA ZERO, SPRITE,
SPRITE ZERO

GOLDBERG TONIC WATER, SODA WATER,
GINGER ALE, PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA,
YUZU TONIC

“0%” ABV

HEINEKEN “0%” 50



FROM

LA CANTINE DU FAUBOURG
n°105, Rue du Faubourg, Saint-Honoré
756008 Paris, France

TO

LA CANTINE BEACH
Delano, Bluewaters Island, Dubai,
United Arab Emirates



