

# LA CANTINE BEACH

DRINKS MENU

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 105

105 SPRITZ <i>Gin, Champagne, Lychee, Rose Water, Citrus, Soda</i>	125 AED
CAFÉ CASSIS <i>Licor 43, Creme de Cassis, Espresso</i>	76 AED
BRISE DE NICE <i>Gin, Triple Sec, Apple Elderflower, Citrus, Foam</i>	84 AED
BLANC TONIC <i>White Port, St. Germain Elderflower, Citrus, Tonic</i>	76 AED
TROPIC CANTINE <i>St.Barth Rum, Peach, Grapefruit, Basil, Gum, Citrus</i>	85 AED
MATCHA DE PLAGÉ <i>Tequila, Chamomile, Lychee, Green Matcha Soda</i>	84 AED
CHIT-CHAT <i>Vodka, Aperol, Passion fruit, Orange, Soda, Tonic</i>	89 AED
MÉLON <i>Whisky, Chocolate, Watermelon, Citrus</i>	85 AED

## SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS 105

LAGUNE <i>Green Apple, Almond, Citrus, Ginger Ale</i>	50 AED
PASSION FUSION <i>Passion Fruit, Vanilla, Aloe Vera, Citrus, Grapefruit Soda</i>	50 AED
COTE D'AZUR COOLER <i>Red Bull Watermelon, Cucumber, Ginger, Mint, Citrus</i>	55 AED
PLAGE PARADISE <i>Pineapple, Coco Lopez, Raspberry, Assam Black Tea, Citrus</i>	50 AED

All our prices are in AED,  
inclusive of 10% service  
charge, 5% VAT & 7%  
municipality fees

## SHARING

WHITE SANGRIA <i>apple &amp; mint</i> 375 AED	ROSÉ SANGRIA <i>grapefruit &amp; berry</i> 375 AED	RED SANGRIA <i>orange &amp; lemon</i> 375 AED
JIMADOR PUNCH <i>orange &amp; agave</i> 415 AED	TITO'S PUNCH <i>peach &amp; lemon</i> 415 AED	
BOMBAY PUNCH <i>lemon &amp; watermelon</i> 415 AED	ST. BARTH PUNCH <i>elderflower &amp; basil</i> 415 AED	

## LCB SELTZERS

PASSION WAVE <i>Vodka, Passion Fruit, Grapefruit, Steviana, Soda</i>	75 AED
GIN GARDEN <i>Gin, Basil, Cucumber, Lime, Steviana, Soda</i>	75 AED
AGAVE SUNSET <i>Tequila, Strawberry, Lime, Agave, Soda</i>	75 AED
COCOPINE <i>Rum, Pineapple, Orange, Red Bull Coconut &amp; Berry</i>	75 AED

## WINES SELECTION BY THE GLASS

### Champagne

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL	190
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE	210

### Rosé

CHÂTEAU MINUTY, M DE MINUTY, CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	90
ROSEBLOOD, CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	100
PEARL 100% ORGANIC, CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	95

### White

GÉRARD BERTRAND NATURALYS, CHARDONNAY, FRANCE	85
CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	150
DOMAINE TRIMBACH, RIESLING, ALSACE	115
CORTE GIARA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	90

### Red

GÉRARD BERTRAND NATURALYS MERLOT, FRANCE	85
CONCHA Y TORO GRAN RESERVA CARMENERE ORGANIC, CHILE	90
BOURGOGNE ROUGE, DOMAINE BOISSET, BURGUNDY, FRANCE	110

### Orange Wine

GÉRARD BERTRAND, ORANGE GOLD, FRANCE	110
--------------------------------------	-----

## CHAMPAGNE

### Non Vintage

	<i>750ml</i>	<i>1.5L</i>
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL	950	1900
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE	1100	
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH	1250	
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH ROSÉ	1300	
PERRIER-JOUËT, GRAND BRUT	1350	
LAURENT PERRIER CUVVEE BRUT	1400	
RUINART, BLANC DE BLANCS	2090	4150
RUINART, ROSÉ	2200	
LAURENT PERRIER, CUVEE ROSE	2650	5250
KRUG NV	4900	

### Vintage

	<i>750ml</i>
PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE	4450
DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT	5250
LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL	6950
DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ	8465
LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL ROSÉ	9950

## ROSÉ WINES

### France

	<i>750ml</i>	<i>1.5L</i>	<i>3L</i>	<i>6L</i>
CHÂTEAU MINUTY, M DE MINUTY, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	450	890		
ROSEBLOOD, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	490			
PEARL 100% ORGANIC, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	465			
CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL	610	1200	2490	4950
OBELO, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	620			
MIRAVAL, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	675			
CHÂTEAU MINUTY ROSE ET OR	795	1580	3090	
PASCATI CUVÉE DIAMANTE	1200			
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS GARRUS	3200			

## WHITE WINE

### Chardonnay - France

GÉRARD BERTRAND, NATURALYS	415
J. MOREAU & FILLS. PETIT CHABLIS	590
BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY, LOUIS LATOUR	690
GÉRARD BERTRAND, DOMAINE DE L'AIGLE	950
CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAILLONS RAOUL GAUTHERIN, 2022	1040
MEURSAULT CLOS DU CROMIN, MAISON LOUIS JADOT, 2020	2150
CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE, J. PRIEUR	6965
CHEVALIER MONTRACHET GRAND CRU, LES DEMOISELLES, 2019	13000

### Bordeaux – France

CLARENDELLE BLANC, DOMAINE CLARENCE DILLON	625
SÉMILLON BLEND, AILE D'ARGENT, MOUTON-ROTHSCHILD, 2013	3150
SÉMILLON BLEND, DOMAINE DE CHEVALIER BLANC, 2013	3450
SAUVIGNON BLANC BLEND, CHÂTEAU HAUT-BRION BLANC, 2013	9600

### New World

PICPOUL, GÉRARD BERTRAND, FRANCE	490
CHENIN BLANC, SERIOUSLY COOL, SOUTH AFRICA	460
ALPHA ESTATE MALAGOUZIA, GREECE	470
RIESLING, PETER LEHMAN, EDEN VALLEY, AUSTRALIA	495
CHARDONNAY, CRAGGY RANGE, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	740
SAUVIGNON BLANC, ATARAXIA, STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA	580
CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	740
CIGALUS BLANC, GÉRARD BERTRAND, FRANCE	1090
DOG POINT, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	930
MASSAYA BLANC, LEBANON	450
CLOUDY BAY, CHARDONNAY, MALBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	1025
LA CREMA, CHARDONNAY, SONOMA COAST, USA	990

### Sauvignon Blanc – France

POUILLY-FUMÉ, ANDRE DEZAT	690
POUILLY-FUMÉ, LADoucETTE	1250
POUILLY-FUMÉ, BARON DE L	2850
NATURALYS, GÉRARD BERTRAND	415

## Dry, Mineral & Fruity

PINOT GRIGIO, CORTE GIARA, FRIULLI VENETO, ITALY	440
GAVI DEI GAVI, LA SCOLCA, PIEDMONT, VALENTINO, ITALY	515
PINOT GRIGIO, JERMANN, FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY	1050
GAVI DEI GAVI, BLACK LABEL, LA SCOLCA	1290

## Aromatic Grapes – France

RIESLING, DOMAINE TRIMBACH, ALSACE	595
GENTIL, HÜGEL, ALSACE	715
GEWÜRZTRAMINER, DOMAINE TRIMBACH, ALSACE	715
RIESLING, AUGUST KESSELER, RHEINGAU	550

## RED WINES

### France

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, DOMAINE BOISSET, 2021	540
SANTENAY 1ER CRU CLOS ROUSSEAU, JUSTIN GIRARDIN, 2020	740
MERCUREY LES CAUDROYES, DOMAINE MIA, 2020	940
FIXIN, DOMAINE CLEVALIER, 2019	1220
ALOXE CORTON 1ER CRU LES VALOZIERES, PARCELLAIRES DE SAULX, 2021	2060
CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, BENJAMIN LEROUX, 2018	2350
LES LAURIERS DE ROTHSCHILD SAINT-EMILION, 2019	615
CHATEAU GLORIA, SAINT-JULIEN, 2015	1880
CHÂTEAU TALBOT 4ÈME GRAND CRU CLASSÉ, SAINT-JULIEN, 2010	3650
CHÂTEAU PONTET-CANET 5ÈME GRAND CRU CLASSÉ PAUILLAC, 2012	4610
LE PETIT MOUTON 2ND WINE OF CHÂTEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC, 2010	5890
CHÂTEAU MARGAUX 1ER GRAND CRU CLASSÉ, 2007	14500
GÉRARD BERTRAND, NATURALYS PINOT NOIR	415
GÉRARD BERTRAND, NATURALYS MERLOT	415
CROZES-HERMITAGE LES MEYSONNIERS ROUGE, M.CHAPOUTIER, 2021	690
COTE-ROTIE, MON VILLAGE, STEPHANE OGIER, 2018	1710
CLOS D'ORA GERARD BERTRAND LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, 2018	4750

## Southern Europe & New World

20 ALDEAS CONDADO HAZA, TEMPRANILLO RIBERNA DEL DUERO, SPAIN, 2018	630
KTIMA BIBLIA CHORA PLAGIOS SIDEWAYS RED, MERLOT PANGEON, GREECE, 2016	845
CENT'ANNI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG ITALY, 2019	980
SAN POLO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO TUSCANY, ITALY, 2018	1895
PIO CESARE, BAROLO PIEDMONT, ITALY, 2018	2100
GAJA, SITO MORESCO PIEDMONT, MAGNUM, ITALY, 2020	3850
COSSETTI BAROLO, PIEDMONT, ITALY	1090
CONCHA Y TORO GRAN RESERVA CARMENERE ORGANIC, CHILE, 2022	440
MASSAYA TERRASSES DE BAALBECK BEQAA VALLEY, LEBANON, 2020	670
AU BON CLIMAT, PINOT NOIR SANTA BARBARA, USA, 2022	840
OPUS ONE, BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD A ND ROBERT MONDAVI, NAPA VALLEY, USA, 2016	9950

## Bottled Beers

CORONA EXTRA - MEXICO	60
KIRIN ICHIBAN - JAPAN	63
NOAM - GERMANY	70
BIRRA MORETTI - ITALY	60

All our prices are in AED,  
inclusive of 10% service  
charge, 5% VAT & 7%  
municipality fees

## ORANGE WINE

GÉRARD BERTRAND, ORANGE GOLD, FRANCE	720
--------------------------------------	-----

## Louis XIII Grand Champagne Cognac

*Each decanter is the life achievement of generations of cellar master. eaux-de-vies of unparalleled smoothness, possessing notes of nutmeg, honey, dried fruit and leather. Perfectly crafted, it is the pinnacle of Cognac.*

Louis XIII 15mL	1900
Louis XIII 30mL	3400
Louis XIII 60mL	6200

## Cognac / Armagnac ( 30ml )

HENNESSY VS	70
HENNESSY VSOP	95
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	110
RÉMY MARTIN XO	295

## SPIRITS

### Vodka ( 30ml )

TITO'S	60
NIKKA COFFEY VODKA	65
BELUGA NOBLE	75
GREY GOOSE	80
HAKU	70
BELUGA GOLD	210
BELVEDERE	80
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS	200

### Gin ( 30ml )

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	60
NIKKA COFFEY GIN	65
GIN MARE	70
HENDRICK'S	70
TANQUERAY NO. TEN	70
THE BOTANIST	70
ROKU	75
MONKEY 47	95
KINOBI KYOTO	105
PORTOFINO	70

### Tequila / Mezcal ( 30ml )

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	60
PATRÓN SILVER	85
PATRÓN REPOSADO	105
PATRÓN ANEJO	115
PATRÓN ALTO	300
PATRÓN XO	95
PATRÓN EL CIELO	210
MEZCAL VERDE AMARAS	75
DON JULIO BLANCO	110
DON JULIO REPOSADO	120
DON JULIO ANEJO	135
DON JULIO 1942	380
CLASE AZUL PLATA	195
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	280
CLASE AZUL ANEJO	850
CASAMIGOS BLANCO	75
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	90
CASAMIGOS ANEJO	110
CASAMIGOS CRISTALINO	120
VOLCAN BLANCO	75
VOLCAN REPOSADO	85
VOLCAN CRISTALINO	100
CLASE AZUL	
DURANGO MEZCAL	595

### Rum ( 30ml )

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	60
BACARDI 8 YEARS (CUBA)	70
ST. BARTH	65
RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS (GUATEMALA)	110
RON ZACAPA XO (GUATEMALA)	155
APPLETON ESTATE 21 YEARS (JAMAICA)	240
DICTADOR 12 YO	85
DICTADOR AURUM	180

### Whisk(e)y ( 30ml )

#### BLENDED

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	80
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS	140
CHIVAS REGAL 21 YEARS ROYAL SALUTE	270
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	75
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	320

#### SINGLE MALTS

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL	70
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR	95
THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS	120
THE MACALLAN 15 YEARS	230
THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS	370
LAGAVULIN 16	195
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS	70

#### AMERICAN WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S	60
MAKER 'S MARK	60
WOODFORD RESERVE	75

#### JAPANESE WHISKY

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	85
TAKETSURU PURE MALT	85
HIBIKI HARMONY	125
THE YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS	295
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN	80
NIKKA COFFEY MALT	80

## Water

EVIAN SPARKLING 750 ML	40
EVIAN STILL 750 ML	40

## Coffee

ESPRESSO	26
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	30
DECAFFEINATED	30
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, AMERICANO	36
<i>MILK ALTERNATIVES :</i>	+5
<i>ALMOND / COCONUT / SOY / OAT</i>	

## Matcha

MATCHA IRI GENMAICHA	40
ORGANIC MATCHA KAGOSHIMA	40

## Fruit Infusion

APPLE ELDERFLOWER	40
-------------------	----

## Green Tea

ORGANIC JASMINE MAO JIAN	40
-----------------------------	----

## Black Tea

ASSAM BREAKFAST	40
-----------------	----

## Herbal

ROOIBOS VANILLA	
EARL GREY	40
RUSH HOUR BERRY	40
ORGANIC CHAMOMILE COOLER	40

## Fresh Juices

ORANGE, WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE	40
----------------------------------	----

## Energy Drinks

RED BULL REGULAR	45
RED BULL SUGAR-FREE	45
RED BULL RED EDITION	45
RED BULL WHITE EDITION	45

## Soft Drinks

ALL AED 32
COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA LIGHT, COCA-COLA ZERO, SPRITE, SPRITE ZERO
GOLDBERG TONIC WATER, SODA WATER, GINGER ALE, PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA, YUZU TONIC

## “0%” ABV

HEINEKEN “0%”	50
---------------	----

FROM

LA CANTINE DU FAUBOURG

*n°105, Rue du Faubourg, Saint-Honoré*

*75008 Paris, France*

TO

LA CANTINE BEACH

*Delano, Bluewaters Island, Dubai,*

*United Arab Emirates*